
2015 Pastoral Planning Area (PPA) Report on Parish Schools
PPA: 100

Demographic Profile of Parishes in Pastoral Planning Area

Registered Population

Infant Baptisms

27,827 28,552 29,645 25,854

9,965 9,959 10,448 8,785

291 285 272 240

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

345 81 31 14

778 586 1,002 355

-2%

-4%

-25%

-472

-392

-74

-97%

-37%

-334

-284

Parish School Enrollment

Total Enrollment
Non-Catholic Enrollment

Capacity

% Capacity Filled

Enrollment Enrollment Projection

Schools In Pastoral Planning Area

Registered Households

27,355

9,573

217

11

494

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

20122011 Change % Change

2011 - 2015

20152013 2014

2014          2015 2016        2017           2018         2019

20122011 Change % Change

2011 - 2015

20152013 2014

%Cap5 %Cap4 %Cap3 %Cap2 %Cap1

52% 74% 71% 71% 72%

5 4 3 2 1
2,015 1,350 1,350 1,350 1,350

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
1,046 1,005 956 964 971 -75 -7%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
51 58 51 58 70 19 37%

   

964 971

Grade        
pre K 24 22 23 23 38 14 58%
Kindergarten 134 110 95 105 89 -45 -34%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 112 125 115 106 112 0 0%
2nd 108 103 110 111 105 -3 -3%
3rd 113 105 103 111 111 -2 -2%
4th 93 106 104 100 116 23 25%
5th 121 89 109 100 102 -19 -16%
6th 100 119 92 109 100 0 0%
7th 126 98 114 89 112 -14 -11%
8th 115 128 91 110 86 -29 -25%

       

970 933 909 874

Code School

B126 St. Mark School

B128 St. Charles Borromeo School

B129 Saint Ephrem School

Archdiocese of Philadelphia
Office for Parish Service and Support

Report Date: June 2016
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