## 2015 Pastoral Planning Area (PPA) Report on Parish Schools PPA: 100

Demographic	Profile (	of Parishes i	n Pastoral	Planning Area
Delliograpilio	I I OI II C	ui i aiisii <del>c</del> s i	ıı ı asıvıaı	i iaiiiiiiy Aica

<u>Demographic Profile</u>	or r arisines ii	i i astorai	i idiiiiii	g Alca				201 <sup>-</sup>	I - 2015
		<u> 2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>		<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	Change	% Change
Registered Populat	ion 27	,827 2	8,552	29,645	2	5,854	27,355	-472	-2%
Registered Househ	olds 9	,965	9,959	10,448	;	8,785	9,573	-392	-4%
Infant Baptisms		291	285	272		240	217	-74	-25%
Parish Children Not A (As Reported in the Annual F		Parish So	<u>:hool</u>						
Parish Children:									
Attending Other Catholic Schools		345	81	31		14	11	-334	-97%
Attending Public or Private Schools		778	586	1,002		355	494	-284 <b>20</b>	-37% 11 <b>- 2015</b>
Parish School Enrollment		2011	2012	2013	3	2014	2015	Change	% Change
	Grade								
	pre K	24	2	2	23	23	38	14	58%
	Kindergarten	134	11	0	95	105	89	-45	-34%
	pre 1st	0		0	0	C	0	0	0%
	1st	112	12	5 1	115	106	112	0	0%
	2nd	108	10	3 1	110	111	105	-3	-3%
	3rd	113	10	5 1	103	111	111	-2	-2%
	4th	93	10	6 1	104	100	116	23	25%
	5th	121	8	9 1	109	100	102	-19	-16%
	6th	100	11	9	92	109	100	0	0%
	7th	126	9	8 1	114	89	112	-14	-11%
	8th	115	12	8	91	110	86	-29	-25%
Non-Catl	holic Enrollment	51	5	8	51	58	70	19	37%
7	Γotal Enrollment	1,046	1,00	5 9	956	964	971	-75	-7%
	Capacity	2,015	1,35		350	1,350	1,350		

## Schools In Pastoral Planning Area

% Capacity Filled

Schools in Pastoral Planning Area							
Code	School						
B126	St. Mark School						
B128	St. Charles Borromeo School						
B129	Saint Ephrem School						

<u>Enrollment</u>	<u> </u>	<u>Enrollmen</u>	t Projecti	<u>on</u>	
2014	2015	<u>2016</u>	2017	2018	2019
964	971	970	933	909	874

72%

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades.

52%

74%

71%

71%